
REQUEST FOR QUOTATION

LOCAL PURCHASE SECTION

 RFQ NUMBER : 2332501417
DATE : 03.06.2025

REQ TITLE : Supply and installation of PV

DELIVERY LOCATION

CLOSING DATE : 11.06.2025

CLOSING TIME : 10:00:00

REQ No : 1032502617

SL NO ITEM CODE SERVICE ID DESCRIPTION QTY UOM BRAND/ORIGIN WARRANTY UNIT PRICE TOTAL
PRICE

1 ITEM-00001 SCOPE OF WORK:1. THE EXISTING 2" PVC ERD
VENT LINE DRAIN IS TO BE REPLACED WITH A
6"PVC PIPE, COMPLETE WITH ROBUST AND
CORROSION-RES
ISTANT SUPPORTSTRUCTURES. ALL MATERIALS
USED MUST BE SUITABLE FOR CONTINUOUS
EXPOSURETO SEAWATER. AS THE PIPELINE WILL
BE LAID DIREC
TLY ON THE FLOOR, BOTHTHE PIPING AND
SUPPORT SYSTEM MUST BE DESIGNED AND
INSTALLED TO ENSUREHIGH DURABILITY AND
STRUCTURAL STABILITY
.2. THE NEWLY LAID LINE SHOULD BE ROUTED
TOWARD THE COMMON DRAIN PIT,FOLLOWING
THE PATH OF THE EXISTING LINE. ALL NECESSARY
INTERCON
NECTIONSMUST BE COMPLETED AND PROPERLY
CONNECTED.3. ONE YEAR WARRANTY TO BE
PROVIDED FOR THE MATERIAL & WORKMANSHIP.

        12 AU

2 ITEM-00001 SCOPE OF WORK:1. NEW 2" PVC DRAIN LINE TO
LAID FROM OPERATOR PORTA CABIN IN
DMFBUILDING. LINE TO LAID AS PER THE ROUTE
PROPOSED BY D

         1 AU

MATERIAL AND OR SERVICE PROVIDED TO DEWA SHOULD PREFERABLY BE ENERGY EFFICIENT AND ENVIRONMENT FRIENDLY.                             Page1 of 4  



REQUEST FOR QUOTATION

LOCAL PURCHASE SECTION

 RFQ NUMBER : 2332501417
DATE : 03.06.2025

REQ TITLE : Supply and installation of PV

DELIVERY LOCATION

CLOSING DATE : 11.06.2025

CLOSING TIME : 10:00:00

REQ No : 1032502617

SL NO ITEM CODE SERVICE ID DESCRIPTION QTY UOM BRAND/ORIGIN WARRANTY UNIT PRICE TOTAL
PRICE

EWA DURING THE SITEVISIT.  ALL MATERIALS USED
MUST BE SUITABLE FOR CONTINUOUS EXPOSURE
TOSEAWATER. BOTH THE PIPING AND SUPPORT
SYSTE
M MUST BE DESIGNED ANDINSTALLED TO ENSURE
HIGH DURABILITY AND STRUCTURAL STABILITY.2.
ONE YEAR WARRANTY TO BE PROVIDED FOR THE
MATER
IAL & WORKMANSHIP.

3 ITEM-00001 SCOPE OF WORK:1. THE EXISTING 1" PVC DAF
LUBRICATION LINE TO BE REPLACED WITH A
1/2""PVC PIPE, COMPLETE WITH ROBUST AND
CORROSION-RE
SISTANT SUPPORTSTRUCTURES. ALL MATERIALS
USED MUST BE SUITABLE FOR CONTINUOUS
EXPOSURETO SEAWATER. AS THE PIPELINE WILL
BE LAID  ON
THE VERTICAL WALL, BOTHTHE PIPING AND
SUPPORT SYSTEM MUST BE DESIGNED AND
INSTALLED TO ENSUREHIGH DURABILITY AND
STRUCTURAL STABILIT
Y.2. THE NEWLY LAID LINE SHOULD FOLLOW THE
DESIGN AND ROUTING OF THEEXISTING PIPE

        10 AU

MATERIAL AND OR SERVICE PROVIDED TO DEWA SHOULD PREFERABLY BE ENERGY EFFICIENT AND ENVIRONMENT FRIENDLY.                             Page2 of 4  



REQUEST FOR QUOTATION

LOCAL PURCHASE SECTION

 RFQ NUMBER : 2332501417
DATE : 03.06.2025

REQ TITLE : Supply and installation of PV

DELIVERY LOCATION

CLOSING DATE : 11.06.2025

CLOSING TIME : 10:00:00

REQ No : 1032502617

SL NO ITEM CODE SERVICE ID DESCRIPTION QTY UOM BRAND/ORIGIN WARRANTY UNIT PRICE TOTAL
PRICE

ARRANGEMENT. ALL NECESSARY
INTERCONNECTIONS MUST B
ECOMPLETED AND PROPERLY CONNECTED.3. ONE
YEAR WARRANTY TO BE PROVIDED FOR THE
MATERIAL & WORKMANSHIP.

TOTAL AMOUNT IN WORDS: TOTAL AMOUNT:

SPECIAL NOTES / INSTRUCTIONS:
Supply and installation of PVC Piping at KSWRO for different system.

Contact: sidharth.prakash@dewa.gov.ae

STANDARD TERMS & CONDITIONS
1) Prices should be 'DDP' delivery duty paid at DEWA stores.

2) Quotation to be submitted only in local currency U.A.E Dirhams

3) DEWA Standard payment terms is '30 days credit' from the date of acceptance of material

4) No DEWA staff or his or her relatives up to third degree should have ownership or partnership in your company, and your participation in DEWA tenders / RFQs should not constitute a Conflict or
perceived Conflict of Interest.

5) The offered product and/ or services in the Quotation, shall be conforming and in accordance with DEWA Energy Management Policy & EnMS Manual.

MATERIAL AND OR SERVICE PROVIDED TO DEWA SHOULD PREFERABLY BE ENERGY EFFICIENT AND ENVIRONMENT FRIENDLY.                             Page3 of 4  



REQUEST FOR QUOTATION

LOCAL PURCHASE SECTION

 RFQ NUMBER : 2332501417
DATE : 03.06.2025

REQ TITLE : Supply and installation of PV

DELIVERY LOCATION

CLOSING DATE : 11.06.2025

CLOSING TIME : 10:00:00

REQ No : 1032502617

SUPPLIER'S REMARKS :

SUPPLIER'S SIGNATURE AND STAMP

MATERIAL AND OR SERVICE PROVIDED TO DEWA SHOULD PREFERABLY BE ENERGY EFFICIENT AND ENVIRONMENT FRIENDLY.                             Page4 of 4  

DISCLAIMER : THIS IS A SYSTEM GENERATED DOCUMENT , DOSEN'T NEED SIGNATURE.


